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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT C

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of ééndidate, committee or corporation - David Clark for Mayor

Office sought or ballot question Mayor - Bloomington District n/a
Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report from Aug 15, 2023 to Oct 27, 2023
Final report
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $15,659.95 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $3,789.46
+
IN-KIND $0
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =
$15,659.95
DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See Spreadsheet

$11,870.49

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description
Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
) TOTAL
| certify that this is a full and true statement. \!WL [0 26 23
Shlg’rfﬁure — Date

Printed Name: David Clark Telephone: 952.261.5945  Email: info@davidclarkformayor.io



David Clark for Mayor
Total Expenses
As of October 26, 2023

Date Transaction Type Name Memo/Description Category Amount
08/16/2023 Expense Buzz360 LLC Website Design - Startup Advertising & Marketing 1,215.00
08/22/2023 Expense Gregg Peppin Election Consulting Advertising & Marketing 750.00
08/23/2023 Expense Buzz360 LLC Domain Registration Advertising & Marketing 109.00
09/11/2023 Expense Fiverr Facebook Ad Manager Advertising & Marketing 76.35
09/12/2023 Expense NameBadge Badges Advertising & Marketing 84.13
09/12/2023 Expense NameBadge Badges Advertising & Marketing 31.96
09/13/2023 Expense Fiverr Facebook Ad Manager Advertising & Marketing 17.27
09/27/2023 Expense SD51 Data Advertising & Marketing 200,00
09/20/2023 Expense Buzz360 LLC Texting Advertising & Marketing 1,000.00
10/02/2023 Expense LinkedIn Advertising Advertising & Marketing 97.37
10/06/2023 Expense LinkedIn Advertising Advertising & Marketing 102.63
10/10/2023 Expense Facebook Advertising Advertising & Marketing 117
10/10/2023 Expense Facebook Advertising Advertising & Marketing 2,00
10/10/2023 Expense Workamingo Virtual Assistant Advertising & Marketing 357.18
10/10/2023 Expense Facebook Advertising Advertising & Marketing 0.14
10/10/2023 Expense Workamingo Social Media Setup Advertising & Marketing 840.00
10/10/2023 Expense Facebook Advertising Advertising & Marketing 2.00
10/10/2023 Expense Facebook Advertising Advertising & Marketing 2.00
10/11/2023 Expense Facebook Advertising Advertising & Marketing 20.00
10/12/2023 Expense Derek Wehrwein Art & Design Printing Advertising & Marketing 1,617.41
10/13/2023 Expense Facebook Advertising Advertising & Marketing 50.00
10/16/2023 Expense Buzz360 LLC Texting Advertising & Marketing 1,500.00
10/17/2023 Expense Linkedin Advertising Office Suppliss & Software 27.00
10/18/2023 Expense Facebook Advertising Advertising & Marketing 0.23
10/20/2023 Expense Workamingo Virtual Assistant Advertising & Marketing 256.00
10/23/2023 Expense Linkedin Advertising Advertising & Marketing 123.00
10/24/2023 Expense Workamingo Virtual Assistant Advertising & Marketing 220.00
10/24/2023 Expense Facebook Advertising Advertising & Marketing 3.00
10/24/2023 Expense Facebook Advertlsing Advertising & Marketing 3.00
10/24/2023 Expense Facebook Advertising Advertising & Marketing 3.00
10/24/2023 Expense Facebook Advertising Advertising & Marketing 3.00
10/24/2023 Expense Facebook Advertising Advertising & Marketing 3.00
10/25/2023 Expense Facebook Advertising Advertising & Marketing 5.00
10/25/2023 Expense Facebook Advertising Advertising & Marketing 3.00
10/25/2023 Expense Facebook Advertising Advertising & Marketing 7.00



10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023

09/05/2023

09/22/2023
10/11/2023

09/12/2023

08/31/2023
09/18/2023

09/15/2023

Expense
Expense

Expanse

Expense
Expense

Expense
Expense

Expense
Expense

Expense

Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook

Home Depot

P2B Strategies
P2B Strategies

Office Mex

Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising

Zip Tles for Signs

Campaign Consulting
Campalgn Consulting

Envelopes & Thank you Cards

Derek Wehrweln Art & Design Printing

USPS
US Post Office

USPS

Advertising & Marksting
Advertising & Marketing
Advertising & Marketing
Advertising & Marketing

Job Supplles

Legal & Professlonal Services
Legal & Professional Services

Office Supplies & Software

Office Supplies & Software

Office/Gsneral Administrative Expenses
Office/General Administrative Expenses

Shipping, Frelght & Delivery

Grand Totel - Expense

5.00
3:00
3.00
3,00

11.81

750.00
750.00

21,37

1,435.75

58.06
58.06

39.60

8,745.84

11.81

1,600.00

1,457.12

116.12

39.60

11,870.49



Date First Name | Last Name
717/2023| Connie Rivard
717/2023| Andrew Thul

9/12/2023| Norlan Boyum
912/2023| Lew Coffey
9/12/2023| Larry Frost
9M2/2023| Michael | Lehmann
9/12/2023| Reed Swensen
9/12/2023| Marlene Stoick
9/12/2023|  Dan Burling
9/M12/2023| Dan Matton
9/12/2023| Marcio Morais
9/26/2023| Doug Fulton
9/26/2023| Stacey Bridell
9/26/2023|  Pat Hickey
9/26/2023| Doug Seaton
9/26/2023| Dave Copeland
9/26/2023|  Matt Carlson
9/26/2023| Bryan | Huntington
9/26/2023| Robert | Felechner
9/26/2023|  Kris Seitz
9/26/2023 Nic Wenner
9126/2023|  Katie Nelson
9/26/2023| Jonathon | Nelson
9/26/2023| Lorri Kreuscher

Address

City State| Zip Employer Occupation Donation
Retired $200.00
Instructor Hennepin Technical College | $470.00
Self Employed $150.00
Retired $300.00
Retired $250.00
Retired $500.00
Owner Response Marketing $200.00
Retired $300.00
EXP Realty Real Estate Agent $200.00
Self Employed $300.00
Self Employed $600.00
Broker Cushman & Wakefield $150.00
Retired $125.00
Retired $500.00
Partner Upper Midwest Law Center | $250.00
COO ARS $479.70
Driver LRS of Minnesota $191.70
Attorney Larkin Hoffman $239.70
Retired $575.70
Self Employed $191.70
Attorney Parker & Wenner, P.A. $479.70
Executive Auctus Agency $575.70
Executive Auctus Agency $575.70
Self Employed $479.70

Total over $100 donations

$8,284.30






