CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

	ot question Mayor - Bloomington	Districtn/a			
Гуре of	x Candidate repor		e covered by report:		
eport	Campaign comm Association or co Final report	rnoration report	from Aug 15, 2023 to Oct 27, 2023		
money or in-kind) rath contributions from a si	contributions received during the pe her than contributor. See note on co	RIBUTIONS RECEIVED eriod of time covered by this report. Contribution limits on the back of this form. Using the calendar year. This itemization must in contributions.	e a separate sheet to itemiz		
CASH	\$15,659.95	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ 3,789.46		
N-KIND	+ \$0				
TOTAL AMOUNT REC	CEIVED = \$15,659.95				
nclude the amount,	_	SISBURSEMENTS ements made during the period of time co	overed by report.		
Attach additional sho					
Date		Purpose	Amount		
	See Spreadsheet				
	See Spread	Isheet			
	See Spread	dsheet			
	See Spread	dsheet TOTAL	\$11,870.49		
Corporations must I more than \$200. Su Project title or descr	CORPORATI list any media project or corpora bmit a separate report for each p		on(s) or expenditure(s) tary. Expenditure or Contribution		
more than \$200. Su Project title or descr	CORPORATI list any media project or corpora bmit a separate report for each projection	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES ate message project for which contribution of the contribution	on(s) or expenditure(s) tary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount		
nore than \$200. Su Project title or descr	CORPORATI list any media project or corpora bmit a separate report for each projection	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES ate message project for which contribution of the project. Attach additional sheets if necess	on(s) or expenditure(s) tary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount		
more than \$200. Su Project title or descr Date	CORPORATI list any media project or corpora bmit a separate report for each projection	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES ate message project for which contribution of the contribution	on(s) or expenditure(s) tary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount		

David Clark for Mayor Total Expenses As of October 26, 2023

Date	Transaction Type	Name	Memo/Description	Category	Amount
08/16/2023	Expense	Buzz360 LLC	Website Design - Startup	Advertising & Marketing	1,215.00
08/22/2023	Expense	Gregg Peppin	Election Consulting	Advertising & Marketing	750.00
08/23/2023	Expense	Buzz360 LLC	Domain Registration	Advertising & Marketing	109.00
09/11/2023	Expense	Fiverr	Facebook Ad Manager	Advertising & Marketing	76.35
09/12/2023	Expense	NameBadge	Badges	Advertising & Marketing	84.13
09/12/2023	Expense	NameBadge	Badges	Advertising & Marketing	31.96
09/13/2023	Expense	Fiverr	Facebook Ad Manager	Advertising & Marketing	17.27
09/27/2023	Expense	SD51	Data	Advertising & Marketing	200.00
09/20/2023	Expense	Buzz360 LLC	Texting	Advertising & Marketing	1,000.00
10/02/2023	Expense	LinkedIn	Advertising	Advertising & Marketing	97.37
10/06/2023	Expense	LinkedIn	Advertising	Advertising & Marketing	102.63
10/10/2023	Expense	Facebook	Advertising	Advertising & Marketing	1.17
10/10/2023	Expense	Facebook	Advertising	Advertising & Marketing	2.00
10/10/2023	Expense	Workamingo	Virtual Assistant	Advertising & Marketing	357.18
10/10/2023	Expense	Facebook	Advertising	Advertising & Marketing	0.14
10/10/2023	Expense	Workamingo	Social Media Setup	Advertising & Marketing	840.00
10/10/2023	Expense	Facebook	Advertising	Advertising & Marketing	2.00
10/10/2023	Expense	Facebook	Advertising	Advertising & Marketing	2.00
10/11/2023	Expense	Facebook	Advertising	Advertising & Marketing	20.00
10/12/2023	Expense	Derek Wehrwein Art & Design	Printing	Advertising & Marketing	1,617.41
10/13/2023	Expense	Facebook	Advertising	Advertising & Marketing	50.00
10/16/2023	Expense	Buzz360 LLC	Texting	Advertising & Marketing	1,500.00
10/17/2023	Expense	Linkedin	Advertising	Office Supplies & Software	27.00
10/18/2023	Expense	Facebook	Advertising	Advertising & Marketing	0.23
10/20/2023	Expense	Workamingo	Virtual Assistant	Advertising & Marketing	256.00
10/23/2023	Expense	Linkedin	Advertising	Advertising & Marketing	123.00
10/24/2023	Expense	Workamingo	Virtual Assistant	Advertising & Marketing	220.00
10/24/2023	Expense	Facebook	Advertising	Advertising & Marketing	3.00
10/24/2023	Expense	Facebook	Advertising	Advertising & Marketing	3.00
10/24/2023	Expense	Facebook	Advertising	Advertising & Marketing	3.00
10/24/2023	Expense	Facebook	Advertising	Advertising & Marketing	3.00
10/24/2023	Expense	Facebook	Advertising	Advertising & Marketing	3.00
10/25/2023	Expense	Facebook	Advertising	Advertising & Marketing	5.00
10/25/2023	Expense	Facebook	Advertising	Advertising & Marketing	3.00
10/25/2023	Expense	Facebook	Advertising	Advertising & Marketing	7.00

10/25/2023 10/25/2023 10/25/2023 10/25/2023	Expense Expense Expense	Facebook Facebook Facebook	Advertising Advertising Advertising Advertising	Advertising & Marketing Advertising & Marketing Advertising & Marketing Advertising & Marketing	5.00 3.00 3.00 3.00	8,745.84
09/05/2023	Expense	Home Depot	Zip Tles for Signs	Job Supplies	11.81	11.81
09/22/2023 10/11/2023	Expense Expense	P2B Strategies P2B Strategies	Campaign Consulting Campaign Consulting	Legal & Professional Services Legal & Professional Services	750.00 750.00	1,500.00
09/12/2023	Expense	Office Max	Envelopes & Thank you Cards	Office Supplies & Software	21,37	
09/28/2023	Expense	Derek Wehrweln Art & Design	Printing	Office Supplies & Software	1,435.75	1,457.12
08/31/2023 09/18/2023	Expense Expense	USPS US Post Office		Office/General Administrative Expenses Office/General Administrative Expenses	58.06 58.06	116.12
09/15/2023	Expense	USPS		Shipping, Freight & Delivery	39.60	39.60
				Grand Total - Expense		11,870.49

Date	First Name	Last Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Employer	Occupation	Donation
7/7/2023	Connie	Rivard					Retired		\$200.00
7/7/2023	Andrew	Thul					Instructor	Hennepin Technical College	\$470.00
9/12/2023	Norlan	Boyum					Self Employed		\$150.00
9/12/2023	Lew	Coffey					Retired		\$300.00
9/12/2023	Larry	Frost					Retired		\$250.00
9/12/2023	Michael	Lehmann					Retired		\$500.00
9/12/2023	Reed	Swensen					Owner	Response Marketing	\$200.00
9/12/2023	Marlene	Stoick					Retired		\$300.00
9/12/2023	Dan	Burling					EXP Realty	Real Estate Agent	\$200.00
9/12/2023	Dan	Matton					Self Employed		\$300.00
9/12/2023	Marcio	Morais					Self Employed		\$600.00
9/26/2023	Doug	Fulton					Broker	Cushman & Wakefield	\$150.00
9/26/2023	Stacey	Bridell					Retired		\$125.00
9/26/2023	Pat	Hickey					Retired		\$500.00
9/26/2023	Doug	Seaton					Partner	Upper Midwest Law Center	\$250.00
9/26/2023	Dave	Copeland					COO	ARS	\$479.70
9/26/2023	Matt	Carlson					Driver	LRS of Minnesota	\$191.70
9/26/2023	Bryan	Huntington					Attorney	Larkin Hoffman	\$239.70
9/26/2023	Robert	Felechner					Retired		\$575.70
9/26/2023	Kris	Seitz					Self Employed		\$191.70
9/26/2023	Nic	Wenner					Attorney	Parker & Wenner, P.A.	\$479.70
9/26/2023	Katie	Nelson					Executive	Auctus Agency	\$575.70
9/26/2023	Jonathon	Nelson					Executive	Auctus Agency	\$575.70
9/26/2023	Lorri	Kreuscher					Self Employed		\$479.70